
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18"

7.75"

23.5"

58.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 9lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

T10-9.5 • 1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 12" x 12" x 25"

Carton 1 Weight: 13lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Classic materials meet modern form in the Haisley Wall Sconce and pendant. Available in aged brass, polished nickel, and old bronze
finish Haisley complements any design style, perfect in a powder room, hallway, bedroom, or anywhere that could use a sleek wall sconce
or pendant.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

HAISLEY
H756701L-PN
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